
Input voltage : 100-240V
Frequency : 50/60 Hz
Power  : 7W +/- 10%
Color temperature : 3000k + RGB
Lumen : 650lm
Life span : 40000 hrs
Material  : PLA, Aluminium
Size : ∅150 x 180mm
Weight : 621g

Network
Wi-Fi Protocal :  Stable 2.4G Wi-Fi network
System Requirement : Android 5.0 or higher /
  iOS 10 or higher
Wi-Fi Frequency : 2.4 GHz
Effective range : 10m (line of sight) 

CONTAINS:

1. Moon IoT Ambient Lamp
2. Instruction manual and warranty card

IoT智能月球燈
IoT智能月球燈

Moon
IoT Ambient Lamp

IL2S

Specification
產品規格 / 产品规格

Voice control
語音控制 /語音控制

Smart home ecology system
智能家居生態組合 /智能家居生態組合

Remote control
控制設備/控制設備

MODEL: IL2S
輸入電壓 : 100-240V
頻率 : 50/60 Hz
功率 : 7W +/- 10%
色溫 : 3000k + RGB
流明 : 650lm
壽命 : 40000 小時
物料 : 樹脂、鋁
尺寸 : ∅150 x 180mm
重量 : 621g 

網絡
Wi-Fi 協議 : 穩定的2.4G Wi-Fi網絡
系統要求 : 安卓 5.0 或以上, iOS 10 或以上
Wi-Fi 頻率 : 2.4 GHz
有效距離 : 10m (視線範圍) 

包裝內容：

1. Moon IoT智能月球燈
2. 說明書及保用證

型號: IL2S

WARRANTY/保用證/保用證

Copyright©2021 MOMAX Technology Ltd. All rights reserved. 
MOMAX is registered trademark of MOMAX Technology Ltd. 
All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
版權所有 ©2021 MOMAX Technology Ltd。保留所有權利。
MOMAX是 MOMAX Technology Ltd 的註冊商標。
所有其他商標均為其各自擁有者的財產。
版权所有 ©2021 MOMAX Technology Ltd。保留所有权利。 
MOMAX是 MOMAX Technology Ltd 的注册商标。所有其他商标均
为其各自拥有者的财产。

Customer Service/客戶服務中心/客户服务中心
Hong Kong and Macau:
Unit A, 4/F., Cheung Lung Ind. Budg.,10 Cheung Yee Street, 
Lai Chi Kok, Kowloon, Hong Kong
Hotline: 852-2402 3186 E-Mail: info@momax.net

香港及澳門:
香港九龍荔枝角長義街10號昌隆大廈4樓A室
服務熱線: 852-2402 3186     電郵: info@momax.net

中國內地:
摩米士科技(深圳)有限公司
廣東省深圳市深南大道7006號萬科富春東方大廈7樓
郵編: 518000        全國服務熱線: 86-400-886-0010
電郵: info@momax.net.cn

Model/型號/型号: 

Date of Purchase/購買日期/購買日期: 

Remarks/備註/备注: 
輸入電壓 : 100-240V
頻率 : 50/60 Hz
功率 : 7W +/- 10%
色溫 : 3000k + RGB
流明 : 650lm
壽命 : 40000 小時
物料 : 樹脂、鋁
尺寸 : ∅150 x 180mm
重量 : 621g 

網絡 
Wi-Fi 協議 : 穩定的2.4G Wi-Fi網絡
系統要求 : 安卓 5.0 或以上, iOS 10 或以上
Wi-Fi 頻率 : 2.4 GHz
有效距離 : 10m (視線範圍) 

包裝內容：

1. Moon IoT智能月球燈
2. 說明書及保用證

型號: IL2S

INSTRUCTION MANUAL
使用說明 / 使用說明

N

Service agreement of smart mobile 
application platform
Please reference Mobile Apps content: Before accepting the 
Agreement, you are supposed to thoroughly read all contents 
of the Agreement, and fully know its terms, especially 
restrictive clauses or exceptions and Privacy Notice. 
Restrictive clauses or exceptions are bold or highlighted in 
other forms to catch your attention. In case of any doubt for 
the terms of the Agreement, please contact relevant business 
department of Tuya. You are not allowed to use the service 
before you have read and accepted all terms of the Agreement, 
relevant agreements and rules, etc. Once you select "agree 
and submit the Agreement" (see registration page for detailed 
wordings) and complete the registration procedure, or you 
use the service in any form, it will be deemed that you have 
read and agreed with the restriction of the Agreement and 
rules above. In case of any breach of the Agreement, Tuya 
has the right to unilaterally restrict, suspend or terminate the 
service for you, and has the right to investigate your relevant 
responsibilities.

Warning
1. Do not dismantle or modify the product;
2. Do not store the product in wet conditions;
3. Do not keep or use the product near heat sources;
4. Do not let water or any other liquid flows into the 
inside part of the product's interface. This would 
cause damages to the product.

Disposal of electronic products
1. Do not place the product as household waste;
2. Please dispose of discarded electronic products 
properly according to local regulations.

3. MOMAX encourages you to participate in electronics 
recycling program.

智能生活平台應用程式服務協議
請參考移動應用程式內容：在接受本協議之前請您務必仔
細閱讀本協議的移動應用程式全部內容，充分理解條款內
容，特別是限制及免責條款。限製或免除責任條款，私隱
聲明，將以加粗或其他醒目形式提示您注意。如果您對本
協議的條款有疑問的，請聯繫相關業務部門進行詢問。除
非您已閱讀並接受本協議及相關協議、規則等所有條款，
否則，您無權使用本服務。一旦您選擇“同意協議並提
交”（具體措辭詳見註冊頁面）並完成註冊流程，或您以
任何方式使用本服務，即視為您已閱讀並同意上述協議、
規則等的約束。如您有違反本協議的任何行為時，智能生
活有權根據您違反的情況隨時單方採取限制、中止或終止
向您提供服務等措施，並有權追究您相關責任。

警告
1. 請勿自行拆開或改裝本產品；
2. 請勿將本產品存放在潮濕環境中；
3. 請勿將產品靠近熱源或於熱源附近充電；
4. 請勿將水或其它液體流入本產品介面內部，導致本
產品損壞。

如何處理廢棄電子產品
1. 請勿將電子產品當成家庭廢棄物丟棄；
2. 請依當地的法例規定處理廢棄的電子產品；
3. MOMAX鼓勵您積極參與電子產品回收計劃。

智能生活平台應用程式服務協議
請參考移動應用程式內容：在接受本協議之前請您務必仔
細閱讀本協議的移動應用程式全部內容，充分理解條款內
容，特別是限制及免責條款。限製或免除責任條款，私隱
聲明，將以加粗或其他醒目形式提示您注意。如果您對本
協議的條款有疑問的，請聯繫相關業務部門進行詢問。除
非您已閱讀並接受本協議及相關協議、規則等所有條款，

Download 'MOMAX Smart' APP
下載 'MOMAX Smart' 應用程式
下載 'MOMAX Smart' 應用程式

1

Search 'MOMAX Smart' app on iOS or Android or 
any platform.

可在iOS或Android或任何平台上搜尋'MOMAX 
Smart'。

可在iOS或Android或任何平台上搜索'MOMAX 
Smart'。

You can control the ON/OFF, color temperature and 
brightness of the moon lamp using the app.
Moreover, this moon lamp can execute automatically 
according to specific time. (Allow access of your 
location is required) 
透過Momax Smart 應用程式，你可控制此月球燈的
開關、色溫及光暗。

This smart bulb supports voice control with Amazon 
Alexa, Google Assistant, IFTTT, Tmall Genie, etc.)
To connect with these platforms, please refer to the 
App>More Services>Voice Service.
Voice commands of each platform may vary, please 
refer to relevant user manual.

此智能燈泡支援亞馬遜Alexa，Google智能助理，
IFTTT，天貓精靈⋯⋯等語音控制。
要連接這些平台，請參考 我的 > 更多服務 > 語音服
務。
各平台的語音指令略有差異，請參閱各智能平台的
使用手冊。

此智能燈泡支援亞馬遜Alexa，Google智能助理，
IFTTT，天貓精靈⋯⋯等語音控制。
要連接這些平台，請參考 我的 > 更多服務 > 語音服
務。
各平台的語音指令略有差異，請參閱各智能平台的
使用手冊。

Turn on/off moon lamp
打開/關閉月球燈
打開/關閉月球燈

Brighten/dim moon lamp
提亮/昏暗的月球燈
提亮/昏暗的月球燈

Set moon lamp to warm white
將月球燈的燈光設置為暖白色
將月球燈的燈光設置為暖白色

Set moon lamp to 50 percent
將月球燈的光線設置為50％
將月球燈的光線設置為50％

Register/註冊/註冊2 2

Register an account and log in using your mobile 
number or email address.
以手機號碼或電郵地址註冊及登入帳戶。
以手機號碼或電郵地址註冊及登入帳戶。

The Home page of all connected devices.
連接的設置清單。/連接的設置清單。

To set scenarios or conditions and 
respective actions of the smart device.
設定某個環境或條件下，讓自動執行你的
預設模式。
設定某個環境或條件下，讓自動執行你的
預設模式。

Profile management, FAQ, setting, etc.
編輯個人資料、常見問題、設定等。
編輯個人資料、常見問題、設定等。

Enter Wi-Fi Pssword

Confirm

Turn ON Wi-Fi on your device
開啟設備的Wi-Fi /開啟設備的Wi-Fi

3 3 Successfully connected
成功連接/成功連接

Connect to the Internet Wi-Fi
連接互聯網Wi-Fi /連接互聯網Wi-Fi

4 4 5 5

Once the connection is completed. You can edit 
the name of the moon lamp

連接完成後，你可以修改此月球燈的名稱。

連接完成後，你可以修改此月球燈的名稱。

TIPS/小提示/小提示:
* The device name should be identifiable and easy to 
pronounce (voice control).

 設備名稱應該易於識別，並且易於發音(語音控制)。
 設備名稱應該易於識別，並且易於發音(語音控制)。

Choose your Wi-Fi network and enter the 
password. The moon lamp will start connect to 
your device via Wi-Fi network.

選擇你的Wi-Fi網絡並輸入密碼。此月球燈將與你
的裝置透過 Wi-Fi 連接。

選擇你的Wi-Fi網絡並輸入密碼。此月球燈將與你
的裝置透過 Wi-Fi 連接。

TIPS/小提示/小提示:
* Stable 2.4G Wi-Fi network is required.
 請確保穩定的2.4G Wi-Fi 網絡。
 請確保穩定的2.4G Wi-Fi 網絡。

* Link to the Wi-Fi network again when the device is 
disconnected.

 當裝置與應用程式連接中斷，請重新連線。
 當裝置與應用程式連接中斷，請重新連線。

Welcome home

Master Bedroom

No device

Add Device

All Devices Living Room

Set your home location, get more
information

MOMAX

SmartHome Me

Add Device

Confirm light blinks rapidly

Help

Switch on/o� for 3 times

Device added successfully

moon lamp

Done

Momax

Sunny Day
27.3C

Living RoomAll Devices Master Bedroom

Outdoor Temper.. Outdoor Humidity Outdoor Air Press..,
Excellent Good

Smart LED Bulb
Online

Momax Smart
Air Purifying & Dehumidifier
OFF

Smart Desk Lamp
Online

SmartHome Me

Device App Control panel /控制版面/控制版面 Theme/場景/場景

Adding Multiple Devices
添加多種設備/添加多種設備

The app is ready to add a device, turn on Wi-Fi on 
the moon lamp.
Preparing mode:
Switch the ON/OFF for 3 times (ON -> OFF -> ON 
-> OFF -> ON -> Wait for 2 secs) until the lamp 
flickers. Tap "Confirm light blinks rapidly."

應用程式已準備好，可添加裝置。請開啟月球燈
上的Wi-Fi。
進入配網狀態：
連按3次開關 (開->關->開->關->開->等待2秒)、直
至月球燈閃爍。
然後，按"確認指示燈快速閃爍"。

應用程式已準備好，可添加裝置。請開啟月球燈
上的Wi-Fi。
進入配網狀態：
連按3次開關 (開->關->開->關->開->等待2秒)、直
至月球燈閃爍。
然後，按"確認指示燈快速閃爍"。

否則，您無權使用本服務。一旦您選擇“同意協議並提
交”（具體措辭詳見註冊頁面）並完成註冊流程，或您以
任何方式使用本服務，即視為您已閱讀並同意上述協議、
規則等的約束。如您有違反本協議的任何行為時，智能生
活有權根據您違反的情況隨時單方採取限制、中止或終止
向您提供服務等措施，並有權追究您相關責任。

警告
1. 請勿自行拆開或改裝本產品；
2. 請勿將本產品存放在潮濕環境中；
3. 請勿將產品靠近熱源或於熱源附近充電；
4. 請勿將水或其它液體流入本產品介面內部，導致本
產品損壞。

如何處理廢棄電子產品
1. 請勿將電子產品當成家庭廢棄物丟棄；
2. 請依當地的法例規定處理廢棄的電子產品；
3. MOMAX鼓勵您積極參與電子產品回收計劃。

1

Quick start guide
快速操作指南/快速操作指南

另外，亦可設定某個時間，讓月球燈自動執行你的預
設模式。（須允許所在地區存取權）

透過Momax Smart 應用程式，你可控制此月球燈的
開關、色溫及光暗。
另外，亦可設定某個時間，讓月球燈自動執行你的預
設模式。（須允許所在地區存取權）

Sunset

ON/OFF

ON/OFF

Weather

Smart
Home
Now

O： 表示該有害有毒物質在該部件所有均
質材料中的含量均在GB/T 26572 標
準規定的限量要求以下

註： 本產品標有”X”的原因是：現階段沒有可供選擇的替代技術或部件

X： 表示該有害有毒物質至少在該部件
的某一均質材料中的含量超過GB/T 
26572 標準規定的限量要求

有毒有害物質或元素附表

有毒有害物質或元素
部件名稱

主機
配件

 鉛 汞 鎘 六價鉻 多溴聯苯 多溴二苯醚 
 (Pb) (Hg) (Cd) (Cr6+) (PBB) (PBDE) 

 X O O O O O 
 X O O O O O 

單頁尺寸:      50mm (w) x 80mm(h)IL2S_Manual_N_aw    正面

IL2S_Manual_N_aw    背面
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